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Total Posible 30 41 34 36 39 40 20 36 276

Delta

Brett Parker 26 41 30 30 36 16 12 191

Ben Olmstead 24 41 17 30 36 26 13 187

Travis Barnes 28 41 34 36 36 23 9 207

32 585 617

Four County C. C. 556

Jakob Campbell 20 34 4 36 36 44 12 186

Colton Henricks 16 35 4 36 36 40 9 176

Logan Harenkratt 10 36 0 30 36 35 11 158

36 520 556

Elmwood

Kevin Avery 12 39 24.5 22 36 39 6 179

Jack Hagemeyer 20 39 26.5 36 32 24 18 196

Andrew Housholder 18 25 25 3 32 24 14 141

25 515 540

Fayette

Robert Wyatt 10 23 27.5 30 36 33 9 169

Grant Reinking 14 15 12.5 30 29 24 11 136

Mason Clark 20 30 5 30 36 46 14 181

27 485 512

Edgerton

Isaac Hamblin 10 19 0 8 21 23 9 90

Levi Sanders 16 21 0 36 36 44 11 164

Timothy Herman 20 35 24.5 36 36 42 16 210

18 464 481.5

Oak Harbor

John Helle 12 18 0 15 21 39 9 114

Jake Mattimore 12 21 0 12 36 20 13 114

Dante Kirsch 20 40 19 36 36 37 13 201

30 429 459
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Penta Career Center

Sam Ellithorpe 20 29 0 3 36 14 0 102

Seth Ferguson 20 19 2 23 36 36 0 136

Garrett Browns 18 30 0 22 29 8 0 107

34 345 379

Ayersville

Ben Zimmerman 8 25 12.5 27 36 39 15 163

Paxton Grennay 16 23 2 3 28 40 14 126

Jake McCoviy 12 13 0 13 14 19 0 71

18 360 377.5

Patrick Henry

Jared Maas 14 23 24 30 36 18 6 151

Jared Mancy 20 14 0 0 36 16 12 98

Tori Leimgruber 16 12 0 24 21 14 11 98

0 347 347

Millcreek West Unity

Austin Schaffer 14 24 0 16 28 17 14 113

Devin Wendorf 16 29 0 23 36 11 10 125

Kaedin Gigat 16 16 0 3 28 14 11 88

15 326 341

Archbold

Kyle Ott 16 13 0 26 21 30 10 116

DJ Schroeder 0 18 10 24 27 17 13 109

Lukus Rufenacht 16 22 0 20 16 7 9 90

14 315 329

Eastwood

Jack Arman 14 9 0 3 14 19 9 68

Ben Carr 8 10 0 3 22 12 8 63

Nick Graham 18 17 0 3 22 27 14 101

12 232 244

Liberty Center

Darren Pinson 0 10 0 3 22 21 6 62

Tanner Rauch 8 6 0 3 36 15 6 74

Kyle Rauch 4 4 0 3 2 28 10 51

22 187 209

Holgate

Matthias Wenzinger 18 21 0 3 36 18 0 96

Zach Brown 12 13 0 3 28 37 0 93

0

15 189 204

Penta Career Center

Branden Mercer 18 21 4 32 24 0 0 99

Kyle Mikonowicz 10 18 16.5 32 32 0 0 109

Jacob Hahn 20 20 0 28 36 0 0 104

16 312 327.5
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Rank Name School 48 52 48 60 55 80 20 363

1 Timothy Herman Edgerton 20 35 24.5 36 36 42 16 209.5

2 Travis Barnes Delta 28 41 34 36 36 23 9 207

3 Dante Kirsch Oak Harbor 20 40 19 36 36 37 13 201

4 Jack Hagemeyer Elmwood 20 39 26.5 36 32 24 18 195.5

5 Brett Parker Delta 26 41 30 30 36 16 12 191

6 Ben Olmstead Delta 24 41 17 30 36 26 13 187

7 Jakob Campbell Four County C. C. 20 34 4 36 36 44 12 186

8 Mason Clark Fayette 20 30 5 30 36 46 14 181

9 Kevin Avery Elmwood 12 39 24.5 22 36 39 6 178.5

10 Colton Henricks Four County C. C. 16 35 4 36 36 40 9 176

11 Robert Wyatt Fayette 10 23 27.5 30 36 33 9 168.5

12 Levi Sanders Edgerton 16 21 0 36 36 44 11 164

13 Ben Zimmerman Ayersville 8 25 12.5 27 36 39 15 162.5

14 Logan Harenkratt Four County C. C. 10 36 0 30 36 35 11 158

15 Jared Maas Patrick Henry 14 23 24 30 36 18 6 151

16 Andrew Housholder Elmwood 18 25 25 3 32 24 14 141

17 Seth Ferguson Penta Career Center 20 19 2 23 36 36 0 136

18 Grant Reinking Fayette 14 15 12.5 30 29 24 11 135.5

19 Paxton Grennay Ayersville 16 23 2 3 28 40 14 126

20 Devin Wendorf Millcreek West Unity 16 29 0 23 36 11 10 125

21 Kyle Ott Archbold 16 13 0 26 21 30 10 116

22 John Helle Oak Harbor 12 18 0 15 21 39 9 114

23 Jake Mattimore Oak Harbor 12 21 0 12 36 20 13 114

24 Austin Schaffer Millcreek West Unity 14 24 0 16 28 17 14 113

25 DJ Schroeder Archbold 0 18 10 24 27 17 13 109

26 Garrett Browns Penta Career Center 18 30 0 22 29 8 0 107

27 Sam Ellithorpe Penta Career Center 20 29 0 3 36 14 0 102

28 Nick Graham Eastwood 18 17 0 3 22 27 14 101

29 Jared Mancy Patrick Henry 20 14 0 0 36 16 12 98

29 Tori Leimgruber Patrick Henry 16 12 0 24 21 14 11 98

30 Matthias Wenzinger Holgate 18 21 0 3 36 18 0 96
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31 Zach Brown Holgate 12 13 0 3 28 37 0 93

32 Isaac Hamblin Edgerton 10 19 0 8 21 23 9 90

32 Lukus Rufenacht Archbold 16 22 0 20 16 7 9 90

33 Kaedin Gigat Millcreek West Unity 16 16 0 3 28 14 11 88

34 Tanner Rauch Liberty Center 8 6 0 3 36 15 6 74

35 Jake McCoviy Ayersville 12 13 0 13 14 19 0 71

36 Jack Arman Eastwood 14 9 0 3 14 19 9 68

37 Ben Carr Eastwood 8 10 0 3 22 12 8 63

38 Darren Pinson Liberty Center 0 10 0 3 22 21 6 62

39 Kyle Rauch Liberty Center 4 4 0 3 2 28 10 51


